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R 1 BEFHL. FIEEFUAFENABZRESSH (1991-2014)

| BOL | TSGR | B | B | OBilorn | R EEEEE | R
1991 1 0 1 | 2003 38 0 109
1992 | 18 0 19 | 2004 51 0 160
1993 2 0 21 | 2005 62 0 222
1994 1 0 22 | 2006 100 1 321
1995 0 0 22 | 2007 64 22 363
1996 0 0 22 | 2008 115 6 472
1997 0 0 22 | 2009 152 2 622
1998 5 0 27 | 2010 172 0 794
1999 | 16 0 43 | 2011 265 2 1057
2000 2 0 45 | 2012 420 4 1473
2001 8 0 53 | 2013 603 10 2066
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R2 AERESHRVESHE KA (EE 2014 FER)

e REe&HE D | Hatt
Ji SR L 4 893 32. 50%
flir B A4 857 31. 20%
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RRB TS 15 0. 50%
Mt 2751 100%
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